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stationkitchen

DAILY FEATURES

MONDAY
Spaghetti & Meatballs
Aloo Tikki Chaat

TUESDAY
BBQ Chicken Leg & Fries
Supreme Fries

WEDNESDAY
Butter Chicken Meal
Falafel Plate

THURSDAY

Meat Lasagna
Vegetable Lasagna

FRIDAY
Fish & Chips
Samosa Burger

$9.99
$9.99

$9.99
$10.99

$10.49
$9.99

$10.99
$10.99

$10.99
$9.99



LUNCH WRAPS

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Turkey Chec
Chicken Chi

dar Wrap
notle Wrap

Buffalo Chic

ken Wrap

Aloo Tikki Wrap
mus Wrap

Falatel Hum

$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99

FROM THE GRILL

Aloo Tikki Burger
Garden Vegetable Burger
Crispy Chicken Burger

Halal Grilled Chicken Burger

Hamburger
Cheese Burger
Bacon Cheese Burger

MAKE IT A COMBO:

French Fries & Can of Pop
Onion Rings & Can of Pop

Fryums & Can of Pop

$7.49
$8.49
$8.49
$8.49
$8.49
$8.99
$9.49

$2.49
$3.49
$2.99

SNACKS & SIDES

2PpC Samosa

French Fries

Onion Rings

Feta Oregano Fries

2pc Aloo Tikki

Masala Fries

Samosa Chaat

Aloo Tikki Chaat

Classic Canadian Poutine
+Chicken or Beef

$1.99
$3.99
$4.99
$4.99
$5.99
$6.99
$9.99
$9.99
$7.49
$2.49



PIZZAS

Classic Pizza Slice

Specialty Pizza Slice

Pizza Slice, Pop & Dip

Pizza Slice, Pop, Chips & Dip

16" Classic Pizza & 2 dips
16" Specialty Pizza & 2 dips

$4.29
$4.99
$5.99
$6.99

$19.99
$22.99

MELTS

Classic Three Cheese
Turkey Swiss

Ham & Swiss

Caprese Grilled Cheese
Creamy Corn Grilled Cheese
Bombay Grilled Cheese
Chicken Pesto

B.L.T

WINGS & THINGS

nc Chicken Fingers

nc piece Chicken Fingers
b Chicken Wings

b Cauliflower Wings
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13.99

12.99

**** ALLERGY DISCLAIMER****

Although we take great care in preparing our products, food may come into
contact with nuts, peanuts,wheat,soy,dairy ad other allergens. We cannot
100% guarantee that the food items are allergen free

Wi®osd



	StationKitchen-01
	StationKitchen-02
	StationKitchen-03

