

# DAILY FEATURES

MONDAY Spaghetti & Meatballs Aloo Tikki Chaat	\$9.99 \$9.99
TUESDAY BBQ Chicken Leg & Fries Supreme Fries	\$9.99 \$10.99
WEDNESDAY Butter Chicken Meal Falafel Plate	\$10.49 \$9.99
THURSDAY Meat Lasagna Vegetable Lasagna	\$10.99 \$10.99
FRIDAY Fish & Chips Samosa Burger	\$10.99 \$9.99

### **LUNCH WRAPS**

Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$7.99
Turkey Cheddar Wrap	\$7.99
Chicken Chipotle Wrap	\$7.99
Buffalo Chicken Wrap	\$7.99
Aloo Tikki Wrap	\$7.99
Falafel Hummus Wrap	\$7.99



# FROM THE GRILL

Aloo Tikki Burger	\$7.49	SNACKS & SIDES	
Garden Vegetable Burger Crispy Chicken Burger Halal Grilled Chicken Burger	\$8.49 \$8.49 \$8.49	2pc Samosa French Fries	\$1.99 \$3.99
Hamburger Cheese Burger Bacon Cheese Burger	\$8.49 \$8.99 \$9.49	Onion Rings Feta Oregano Fries 2pc Aloo Tikki Masala Fries	\$4.99 \$4.99 \$5.99 \$6.99
MAKE IT A COMBO: French Fries & Can of Pop Onion Rings & Can of Pop	\$2.49 \$3.49	Samosa Chaat Aloo Tikki Chaat Classic Canadian Poutine	\$9.99 \$9.99 \$7.49
Fryums & Can of Pop	\$2.99	+Chicken or Beef	\$2.49



### **PIZZAS**

Classic Pizza Slice	\$4.29
Specialty Pizza Slice	\$4.99
Pizza Slice, Pop & Dip	\$5.99
Pizza Slice, Pop, Chips & Dip	\$6.99
16" Classic Pizza & 2 dips	\$19.99
16" Specialty Pizza & 2 dips	\$22.99

### **MELTS**

Classic Three Cheese	\$6.99
Turkey Swiss	\$7.99
Ham & Swiss	\$7.99
Caprese Grilled Cheese	\$7.99
Creamy Corn Grilled Cheese	\$7.99
Bombay Grilled Cheese	\$7.99
Chicken Pesto	\$7.99
B.L.T	\$7.99

### WINGS & THINGS

3pc Chicken Fingers	\$7.49
5pc piece Chicken Fingers	\$10.99
11b Chicken Wings	\$13.99
11b Cauliflower Wings	\$12.99

## **SAUCES** \$0.99

these are wings, obviously :)



\*\*\*\* ALLERGY DISCLAIMER\*\*\*\*

Although we take great care in preparing our products, food may come into contact with nuts, peanuts, wheat, soy, dairy ad other allergens. We cannot 100% guarantee that the food items are allergen free

